
Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Mann Markus 25 25 50 #ZAHL!
2. Honeder Martin 15 17 32 #ZAHL!
3. Opris Ioan 17 13 30 #ZAHL!
4. Felsing Clemens 10 20 30 #ZAHL!
5. Pfeiffer Mario 20 20 #ZAHL!

Krüger Uwe 9 11 20 #ZAHL!
6. Holzinger Hannes 7 10 17 #ZAHL!
7. Resch Martin 15 15 #ZAHL!
8. Dietz Christoph 13 13 #ZAHL!
9. Sturm Jürgen 12 12 #ZAHL!
10. Linauer Michael 12 12 #ZAHL!
11. Dotter Norbert 11 11 #ZAHL!
12. Zauchinger Bernhard 8 8 #ZAHL!
13. Walter Andreas 0 #ZAHL!
14. Walzer Christoph 0 #ZAHL!
15. Mann Angela L 0 #ZAHL!

Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Arlt Reinhard S 25 20 45 #ZAHL!
2. Praschinger Edgar S 17 17 34 #ZAHL!
3. Rosenbaum Eva L 15 15 30 #ZAHL!
4. Losert Marianne L 13 13 26 #ZAHL!
5. Klaus Tom S 25 25 #ZAHL!
6. Fladenhofer Heinrich S 12 12 24 #ZAHL!
7. Hess Richard S 20 20 #ZAHL!
8. Haidinger Franz S 0 #ZAHL!
9. Heumesser Peter S 0 #ZAHL!
10. Rausch Franz S 0 #ZAHL!
11. Dolmanitz Martin S 0 #ZAHL!

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020

Pistole - STANDARD

Pistole - STANDARD - Senior



Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

20 20 40 #ZAHL!
15 25 40 #ZAHL!
17 15 32 #ZAHL!
13 13 26 #ZAHL!

L 25 25 #ZAHL!
17 17 #ZAHL!
12 12 #ZAHL!

12 12 #ZAHL!
11 11 #ZAHL!

0 #ZAHL!
0 #ZAHL!

1. Honeder Martin
2. Felsing Clemens
3. Opris Ioan
4. Krüger Uwe
5. Mann Angela
6. Sturm Jürgen
7. Holzinger Hannes
8. Zauchinger Bernhard
9. Valenta Benjamin
10. Meissner Martin
11. Resch Martin
12. Krimm Rene 0 #ZAHL!

Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Praschinger Edgar S 25 17 42 #ZAHL!
2. Arlt Reini S 17 25 42 #ZAHL!
3. Rosenbaum Eva L 15 15 30 #ZAHL!
4. Losert Marianne L 13 11 24 #ZAHL!
5. Fladenhofer Heinrich S 12 12 24 #ZAHL!
6. Hess Richard S 20 20 #ZAHL!
7. Klaus Tom S 20 20 #ZAHL!
8. Feyertag Werner S 13 13 #ZAHL!
9. Haidinger Franz S 0 #ZAHL!

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020

PRODUCTION

PRODUCTION - Senior



Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Lindenbauer Michael 25 25 50 #ZAHL!
2. Brückler Oliver 20 17 37 #ZAHL!
3. Felsing Clemens 20 20 #ZAHL!
4. Meissner Martin 0 #ZAHL!

Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Meissner Martin 25 17 42 #ZAHL!
2. Walzer Christoph 20 20 40 #ZAHL!
3. Praschinger Edgar S 25 25 #ZAHL!
4. Linauer Michael 17 17 #ZAHL!
5. Arlt Reinhard S 15 15 #ZAHL!
6. Losert Marianne L 15 15 #ZAHL!
7. Dotter Norbert 13 13 #ZAHL!
8. Valenta Benjamin 13 13 #ZAHL!
9. Walter-Ketzer Andreas 0 #ZAHL!

Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Walzer Christoph 20 25 45 #ZAHL!
2. Meissner Martin 25 13 38 #ZAHL!
3. Arlt Reinhard S 13 20 33 #ZAHL!
4. Praschinger Edgar S 17 15 32 #ZAHL!
5. Honeder Martin 15 17 32 #ZAHL!
6. Opris Ioan S 12,00 11 23 #ZAHL!
7. Felsing Clemens 10 12 22 #ZAHL!
8. Haidinger Franz S 0 #ZAHL!
9. Krimm Rene 0 #ZAHL!
10. Feyertag Werner S 0 #ZAHL!
11. Heumesser Peter S 0 #ZAHL!
12. Brückler Oliver 0 #ZAHL!
13. Dimm Peter 0 #ZAHL!

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020

REVOLVER

Pistole - Classic

Pistole - OPEN



Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Krimm Rene 25 25 50 #ZAHL!
2. Felsing Clemens 15 20 35 #ZAHL!
3. Pfeiffer Mario 20 20 #ZAHL!
4. Linauer Michael 17 17 #ZAHL!
5. Resch Martin 13 13 #ZAHL!
6. Höfinger Peter 12 12 #ZAHL!
7. Krüger Uwe 11 11 #ZAHL!
8. Brückler Oliver 10 10 #ZAHL!
9. Walter Andreas 0 #ZAHL!
10. Praschinger Edgar S 0 #ZAHL!
11. Honeder Martin 0 #ZAHL!
12. Losert Marianne L 0 #ZAHL!
13. Mann Markus 0 #ZAHL!
14. Heumesser Peter 0 #ZAHL!
15. Dietz Christoph 0 #ZAHL!
16. Ketzer Britta L 0 #ZAHL!

Rang Name Cat 3. VM 5. VM 7. VM 9. VM 11. VM Summe Best 3
FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK FFWGK

1. Praschinger Edgar S 25 25 50 #ZAHL!
2. Meissner Martin 20 20 40 #ZAHL!
3. Resch Martin 15 17 32 #ZAHL!
4. Krimm Rene 17 17 #ZAHL!
5. Feyertag Werner 13 13 #ZAHL!
6. Walter-Ketzer Andreas 0 #ZAHL!

PRODUCTION Optics

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020

PCC


	FFWGK Wertung 20

